
K-nect

K-nect muzo-works.com

Minimum order quanitity
4

Warranty
20 years

Return policy
Order cancellation permitted before product ships subject to 
$75-100 re-stocking fee per product

Materials
Polypropylene 

Stackability
K-nect table can be stacked up to 14 units high

Flat bed storage trolley
Holds 14 K-nect units

Codes
KNECT — Table
KNECT/CTCON — Linking device
KNECT/CTPG — Pen tray
KNECT/TRAY — Tray runner
KNECT/CTUV — UV for outside use
KNECT/CTDOL —Dolly for storage and transport

General

Product dimensions

Weight

12 lbs

12 lbs

12 lbs

13 lbs

13 lbs

13 lbs

Overall Width

30.25"

30.4"

30.5"

30.65"

30.8"

31"

Overall Height

18.1"

20.9"

23.25"

25.25"

28"

30"

Leg Distance

24.75"

24.75"

24.75"

24.75"

24.75"

24.75"

Table Width

23.75"

23.75"

23.75"

23.75"

23.75"

23.75"

Table Depth

23.75"

23.75"

23.75"

23.75"

23.75"

23.75"
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*Finishes may differ slightly from images shown - samples can be provided on request

Night Grey (NG) Lime Green (LG)

Sky Blue (SB)

Table

Night Grey (NG)

Linking device

Night Grey (NG)

Groove

Finishes
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Inquiries
hello@muzo-works.com

Purchase orders
sales@muzo-works.com

360 Kiwanis Blvd,
West Hazleton, PA 18202

(800) 670-2578

muzo-works.com

Contact info


