

# General

#### Minimum order quanitity

4

## Warranty

20 years

## Return policy

Order cancellation permitted before product ships subject to \$75-100 re-stocking fee per product

#### Materials

Polypropylene

#### Stackability

K-nect table can be stacked up to 14 units high

#### Flat bed storage trolley

Holds 14 K-nect units

#### Codes

KNECT - Table

 ${\sf KNECT/CTCON-Linking\ device}$ 

KNECT/CTPG — Pen tray

KNECT/TRAY — Tray runner

 $\mathsf{KNECT}/\mathsf{CTUV} - \mathsf{UV}$  for outside use

 ${\sf KNECT/CTDOL-Dolly}$  for storage and transport



# Product dimensions

Overall Height	Overall Width	Leg Distance	Table Width	Table Depth	Weight
18.1"	30.25"	24.75"	23.75"	23.75"	12 lbs
20.9"	30.4"	24.75"	23.75"	23.75"	12 lbs
23.25"	30.5"	24.75"	23.75"	23.75"	12 lbs
25.25"	30.65"	24.75"	23.75"	23.75"	13 lbs
28"	30.8"	24.75"	23.75"	23.75"	13 lbs
30"	31"	24.75"	23.75"	23.75"	13 lbs



Finishes		
Table		
Night Grey (NG)		
Linking device		
Night Grey (NG)		
Groove		
Night Grey (NG)	Lime Green (LG)	

Sky Blue (SB)



Contact info

Inquiries

hello@muzo-works.com

Purchase orders

sales@muzo-works.com

360 Kiwanis Blvd, West Hazleton, PA 18202

(800) 670-2578

muzo-works.com